

Gabriel India Limited

GABRIEL

Registered Office:
29th Milestone,
Pune Nashik Highway,
Village Kurli, Tal. Khed
Pune-410501
CIN:L34101PN1961PLC015735

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED
SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Amount in Rs Million)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from Operations	5,896.97	4,518.23	4,589.59	10,415.20	5,817.10	16,948.34
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	360.70	158.06	286.93	518.76	45.21	779.07
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	249.19	119.98	306.01	369.17	68.25	602.73
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	244.54	131.62	312.00	376.16	66.66	596.14
5	Equity Share Capital	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64
6	Reserves				-	-	6,819.47
7	Earnings per Equity share (nominal value of Re 1/- each, not annualized) - Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	1.73	0.84	2.13	2.57	0.48	4.20

Notes :

1

These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereunder.

2

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on the results.

3

As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment viz. "auto components and parts", no segment information is required to be disclosed.

4

The Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021, declared an Interim dividend of Re.0.55 per share of Re. 1 each, for the financial year ended 2021-22. The record date for the same is November 23, 2021.

5

The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped or reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

6

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company website //www.anandgroupindia.com/gabrielindia/

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

MANOJ KOLHATKAR

Managing Director

DIN No. 03553983

ANAND

Place : Pune

Date : November 12, 2021

CLARIANT

CLariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L24110MH1956PLC010806

Registered Office : Reliable Tech Park, Thane Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708

Tel: 022 7125 1000; Website: www.clariant.com; Email: investor.relations_India@clariant.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR
THE THREE MONTHS AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	6 Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations from continuing operations	19,538	41,483	18,443
2	Profit/ (Loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax	596	2,558	1,222
3	Profit/ (Loss) from continuing operations before tax	596	2,558	26,705
4	Profit/ (Loss) from continuing operations after tax	436	1,867	19,181
5	Profit/ (Loss) from discontinued operations before tax	-	-	-
6	Profit/ (Loss) from discontinued operations after tax	-	-	-
7	Profit for the period (4+6)	436	1,867	19,181
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	470	1,827	19,242
9	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	2,308	2,308	2,308
10	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (for continuing operations) Basic & Diluted (for discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (for continuing & discontinued operations)	1.89 - - 1.89	8.09 - - 8.09	83.11 - - 83.11

Notes:

1

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial result for the quarter and half year ended **September 30, 2021** filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial result is available on the Stock Exchange Websites viz. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clariant.com).

2

The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 19, 2021 have recommended the payment of final dividend of ₹ 15 per equity share for the previous year ended March 31, 2021.

3

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2021.

For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Adnan Ahmad

Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00046742

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 11, 2021

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act), read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules), in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-

Name of the Borrower(s), /Guarantor (s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
Mr. Vishal Shivkumar Bhujbal, Mrs. Poonam Vishal Bhujbal, Vishal Light And Sound Private Limited (Prospect No. 855849)	1 0 - N o v - 2 0 2 1 1,71,42,468/- (Rupees One Crore Seventy One Lakh Forty Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No.1402, 14th Floor, Admeasuring 66.44 Sq. Mt., Esperanza on Plot No. 14 of Tulsirampada Estate of the Corporation, bearing New Survey No. 2519 (pt.) and Cadastral Survey No. 13/14 of Parel Sewri situated at Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Lalbaug, Mumbai.

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office : IIFL HFL Tiara Chambers, 6th & 7th Floor, Maharashtra Lane, Off L.T. Road, Borivali(West), Mumbai-400092/or Corporate Office : IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.

Place: Mumbai Date: 13-11-2021

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

SBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

CORPORATE CENTRE, STATE BANK BHAWAN, MADAME CAMA ROAD, MUMBAI - 400021

NOTICE

It is brought to Notice of shareholders that pursuant to split of face value of SBI share from Rs. 10 into Re.1, share certificate(s) issued by the Bank, bearing face value of Rs.10, have ceased to be valid with effect from 22nd November 2014. A notification was published in the Gazette of India on 05.11.2014, in this regard. Accordingly for all purposes, shares details given in this notice are of Re.1 face value share certificate(s). Notice is hereby given that the share/bond certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the bank has/have been lost/ mislaid with/without duly completed transfer deed (s) by the registered holder (s)/holder (s) in due course of the said share/bond and they have applied to the bank to issue duplicate share/bond certificate(s) in their name. Any person who has claim in respect of the said share/bond should lodge such a claim with the Bank's Transfer Agent M/S Alankit Assignments Limited, 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055 (email id: sbi.igr@alankit.com) within 7 days from this date, else the bank will proceed to issue duplicate share/bond certificate(s) without further information.

STATE BANK OF INDIA

SR. No.	FOLIO	NAME OF THE HOLDER	NO. SHARES	CERTIFICATE NO.		DISTINCTIVE NOS	
				FROM	TO	FROM	TO
1	07000583	SYED RAASHED	100	226447	226447	7459891641	7459891740
2	01584865	SYED ARSHADALI	500	142141	142141	7417628451	7417628950
3	03061411	S SUTHAMATHI S V SRINIVASAN	500	211022	211022	7453156531	7453157030
4	02063087	INDIRA SACHDEVA O P SACHDEVA	650	170741	170741	7432267141	7432267790
5	06013245	SHASHI PRABHA GUPTA SHOBHIT GUPTA	30	224995	224995	7459387941	7459387970
6	00860738	SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA SHANTI SHUKLA	530	85961	85962	7394277761	7394278290
7	00811577	SUNIL KUMAR NIRAJ PANNI NIRAJ	530	67257	67258	7389553051	7389553580

The above figures represent details of current shares of Face Value of Re. 1/- consequent upon stock split (record date 21.11.2014).

Place: Mumbai

Date: 13.11.2021

NO. OF SHARES: 2840

NO. OF CERTS: 29

General Manager (Shares & Bonds)

AMBA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Off: S. No. 132, H. No. 1/4/1, Premraj Industrial Estate, Shed No. B-2,3,4, Dalvi Wadi, Nanded Phata, Pune-411041.
CIN : L99999PN1992PLC198612, Phone No. : 022-28701692 Email Id : ambaltd@gmail.com Website : www.ambaltd.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30th September, 2021

Rs. in Laacs

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-09-2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
1 Total revenue from Operations	5137.673	4085.454	2778.878	9223.127	11091.150
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	215.997	158.699	48.025	374.696	301.640
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax,(after Exceptional)	215.997	158.699	48.025	374.696	301.640
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	164.173	104.887	28.632	269.060	216.401
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(0.525)	(0.347)	-	(0.872)	(1.572)
6 Equity Share capital	633.024	633.024	633.024	633.024	633.024
7 Other Equity	1,551.345	-	1,132.200	1,551.345	1,283.157
8 Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)					
1. Basic	1.297	0.828	0.230	2.125	0.342
2. Diluted	1.297	0.828	0.230	2.125	0.342

Notes:

a)

The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30.09.2021.

b)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com and Company's Website (www.ambaltd.com))

For AMBA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Sd/-

Mr. Ketan Mehta

Managing Director

Place : Pune

Date : 12th November 2021

PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED

(CIN : L65990MH1984PLC031909)
Regd. Office: 1218, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, Tel. no. 022 - 6618 6633 / Fax no. 2204 9195
Website: www.pinc.co.in email.: investor.relations@pinc.co.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Current quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Correspond- ing previous year quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Current quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Correspond- ing previous year quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)
1	Total Income from operations	683.27	586.43	478.81	1269.71	953.48	921.31	641.14	613.17	1417.58	1,127.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	85.73	78.09	18.92	163.82	77.91	138.05	6.82	79.37	144.87	82.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	85.73	78.09	18.92	163.82	77.91	138.05	6.82	79.37	144.87	82.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	44.34	74.47	11.08	118.81	50.44	95.18	3.69	61.05	98.87	44.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income	40.18	81.56	4.01	121.73	38.53	86.65	12.22	50.87	98.87	27.70
6	Equity Share Capital	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discounting operations) (of Rs.10/- each)										
	Basic	0.36	0.61	0.09	0.97	0.41	0.77	0.03	0.50	0.80	0.36
	Diluted :	0.36	0.61	0.09	0.97	0.41	0.77	0.03	0.50	0.80	0.36

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results - as per IND AS compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website www.pinc.co.in and on the BSE website.

For PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED

Sd/-

GAURANG GANDHI

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date: 12/11/2021

RICO

Made in India with Pride

RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office: 38 KM Stone, Delhi-Jaipur Highway, Gurugram -122 001, Haryana (INDIA)
Tel: 0124 2824000, Fax: 0124 2824200, email: cs@ricoauto.in
Website: www.ricoauto.in, CIN: L34300HR1983PLC023187

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Crores)

SI. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	412.07	342.55	751.04	477.70	397.47	873.16
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	13.44	(3.91)	14.76	12.70	(3.23)	16.01
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.49	(6.20)	9.59	11.32	(5.64)	10.25
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	8.56	(4.19)	6.23	6.78	(4.49)	5.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	9.51	(4.80)	7.72	7.52	(5.93)	7.06
6.	Equity Share Capital of Re.1/- each	13.53	13.53	13.53	13.53	13.53	13.53
7.	Earning Per Share (not annualised*)						
	- Basic (Rs.)	0.63*	(0.31)*	0.46*	0.49*	(0.35)*	0.41*
	- Diluted (Rs.)	0.63*	(0.31)*	0.46*	0.49*	(0.35)*	0.41*

NOTES:

1.

The above standalone and consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021 and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

2.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 12th November, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.ricoauto.in.

For RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Arvind Kapur


Chairman, CEO & Managing Director

DIN : 00096308

Place: Gurugram

Date : 12th November, 2021

E-mail ID for redressal of investor complaint: cs@ricoauto.in



Panacea Biotec

Innovation in support of life

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited)
for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakh except per share)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half year ended			Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	11,926	3,626	11,820	15,552	19,468	34,356	23,217	13,245	18,202	36,462	31,478	62,481
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(2,237)	(2,347)	1,013	(4,584)	203	(1,285)	(5,301)	(5,727)	(1,881)	(11,028)	(5,158)	(14,424)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	(2,237)	(2,347)	1,012	(4,584)	200	(1,441)	(5,301)	(5,735)	(1,890)	(11,036)	(5,201)	(14,620)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	69	-	(3)	(3)	-	-	(43)	-	(145)	(145)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising of profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2,251)	(2,345)	1,078	(4,596)	191	(1,306)	(5,315)	(5,733)	(1,925)	(11,048)	(5,345)	(14,683)
Equity Share Capital (face value of Re.1 per share)	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613
Earning per Share (of Re.1 each (annualised, other than quarter))												
Basic and Diluted - continuing operations	(3.65)	(3.83)	1.65	(7.48)	0.33	(2.35)	(8.65)	(9.36)	(3.09)	(18.02)	(8.49)	(23.87)
Basic and Diluted - discontinued operations	-	-	0.11	-	(0.00)	(0.00)	-	-	(0.07)	-	(0.24)	(0.24)

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the